Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Nuts | Wing Nuts

Wing nut light American type Steel Cl.04 zinc electro-plated

Characteristics
Model: American model
Material quality: 04 (steel)

Surface protection: Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated

Kind of thread: Metric

Thread size metric (M..)

Thread type

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Article

23369222
23369223
23369225
23369226
23369227
23369228

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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