## Wing nut light American type Steel Cl.04 zinc electro-plated

## **Characteristics**

Model: American model Material quality: 04 (steel)

Surface protection: Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated

Kind of thread: Metric

Material	Thread size metric (M)	Thread type	Article
Steel	3	Metric	23369222
Steel	4	Metric	23369223
Steel	6	Metric	23369225
Steel	8	Metric	23369226
Steel	10	Metric	23369227
Steel	12	Metric	23369228

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR\_EC002347\_0018\_CSC\_EN\_10.05.2024